
BU Consortium Council Representatives 
2023-2024 

 
Representative Name District Email 
Theresa Garcia de Quevedo Boston tgarciadequevedo@bostonpublicschools.org 
Nick Kapura Boston nkapura@bostonpublicschools.org 
Shakera Ford Walker Boston swalker@bostonpublicschools.org 
Paul Akoury BU pakoury@bu.edu 
Aaron Brakoniecki BU brak@bu.edu 
Kaylene Stevens BU kaylenes@bu.edu 
Eleonora Villegas-Reimers BU reimerse@bu.edu 
Michelle Herman Brookline michelle_herman@psbma.org 
Jodi Fortuna Brookline jodi_fortuna@psbma.org 
Julie Shea Chelsea sheaj@chelseaschools.com 
Anne Auger Everett aauger@everett.k12.ma.us 
Kevin Shaw Everett kshaw@everett.k12.ma.us 
Taylor Collins Framingham tcollins@framingham.k12.ma.us 
Jennifer Herring Framingham jherring@framingham.k12.ma.us 
Caitlin Ahern Lexington cahern@lexingtonma.org 
Jennifer Gaudet Lexington jgaudet@lexingtonma.org 
Lisah Rhodes Lexington lrhodes@lexingtonma.org 
Christine Lyons Lexington clyons@lexingtonma.org 
Marc Banks Newton marc_banks@newton.k12.ma.us 
Chris Glynn Somerville cglynn@k12.Somerville.ma.us 
Erika Riddington Somerville eriddington@k12.somerville.ma.us 
Nancy Uribe Somerville nuribe@k12.somerville.ma.us 
Karen Woods Somerville kwoods@k12.somerville.ma.us 

 


